Radtour zur Bloshutte 2007
Intersport Eybl Cup
Mountain-Bike

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang Stnr Teilnehmer Verein Total Diff
Schiler Gaste / méannlich
1. 53 SCHUPFER Simon Lienz 40:55,88
2. 54 i THEURL Roland U.Compedal Assling 56:59,81 16:03,93
3. 56 . PARGGER Lukas U.Compedal Assling 57:51,35 16:55,47
4. 55 THEURL Gerald U.Compedal Assling 58:23,89 17:28,01
5. 64 . NIEDERWIESER Thomas U.Compedal Assling 58:53,43 17:57,55
6. [S1 T LUKASSER Mario U.Compedal Assling 1:15:40,09 34:44,21
Gésteklasse Damen
1. 9 HARDER Sabine RC MTB OAMTC Méllbriicke 40:14,68
2. 26 i, SINGER Elisabeth RC Hochpustertal 43:11,02 2:56,34
3. 67 oo, EDER Alexandra RC Figaro Lienz 1:03:34,48 23:19,80
Géasteklasse Herren
1. 49 i, NUSSBAUMER Gernot OAMTC Hrinkow 33:12,22
2. 27 i SCHETT Markus Probike Lienz 33:50,28 38,06
3. 3 e OBERHAMMER Norbert Intersport Eybl 34:56,42 1:44,20
4. 21 OBERHAMMER Georg Probike Lienz 35:25,09 2:12,87
5. Bl i MATTERSBERGER Ulli RC Figaro Lienz 35:40,70 2:28,48
6. 42 s WINKLER Mario Union Huben 36:17,36 3:05,14
7. 52 UNTERKREUTHER Christoph Union Thurn 36:20,92 3:08,70
8. 65 i WURNITSCH Wolfgang Union Virgen 37:09,14 3:56,92
9. 19 LANNER Robert Intersport Eybl 37:16,40 4:04,18
10. 70 i GRUBER Giunther Intersport Eybl 37:33,54 4:21,32
11. 28 JUNGMANN Thomas U.Compedal Assling 37:43,96 4:31,74
12. 38 SABRANSKY Herbert RC Figaro Lienz 38:17,13 5:04,91
13. 66 i BLASSNIG Helmut Intersport Eybl 38:24,67 5:12,45
14. 17 i LOSCHNER Jiirgen Deutschland 38:51,63 5:39,41
15. 24 MAIR Helmut Trendsport Wibmer 39:07,00 5:54,78
16. 1 o SCHUPFER Charly Lienz 39:10,69 5:58,47
17. 60 i MATTERSBERGER Felix RC Figaro Lienz 40:10,64 6:58,42
18. 45 SENFTER Herbert RC Hochpustertal 40:52,16 7:39,94
19. 2 RAUCHENBICHLER Erwin ECCO 41:09,04 7:56,82
20. 31 THEURL Hans U.Compedal Assling 41:31,16 8:18,94
21. 50 i WARSCHER Josef Intersport Eybl 41:34,52 8:22,30
22. 25 SINGER Reinhold RC Hochpustertal 41:39,19 8:26,97
23. 57 s BICHLER Giinther Leisach 42:22,92 9:10,70
24, 68 i LINSEDER Stefan RC Mdllbricke 42:25,28 9:13,06
25. 10 e, OBERRAINER Klaus Lienz 43:07,27 9:55,05
26. 16 i, LAMPRECHT Helmut Kundl 43:37,22 10:25,00
27. 29 LIBISELLER Karl U.Compedal Assling 44:37,22  11:25,00
28. 59 STEINER Johann Union Ainet 44:58,56 11:46,34
20. 23 WIBMER Robert Trendsport Wibmer 45:07,86 11:55,64
30. 39 GASSER Gernot Union St.Veit |.Def. 45:18,54 12:06,32
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Radtour zur Bloshutte 2007
Intersport Eybl Cup
Mountain-Bike

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang Stnr

31. 30 i,
32. 51
33. 35
34. 33
35. 69 ..
36. 15 s
37 62 .
38 34
1. 48 .
2. 12
3. 11 s
4. 5
5. 32
6. L
7. 44 ..
8. 40 i
9. 41 i
10. 6 e
11. 4 i
12 73 i
13 37
14 22 i
15 58 i
16 T2 i,
17 71
18 14 s
19. 13
20. T
21. 36 e,
22. 8
23 43
18 e

20 i,

46 ..o

Bewerbsstatistik

Teilnehmer

STOCKER Richard
BLASSNIG Christian
UNTERKIRCHER Werner
PICHLER Hannes
TSCHAPELLER Hans-Jorg
TROGER Peter
PARGGER Josef
PICHLER Michael

Herrenklasse Hopfgarten

BLASSNIG Elmar
GRIMM Meinhard
GRIMM Elmar
GSALLER Meinhard
BLASISKER Roland
PLONER Mario

FITZ Ewald

PLONER Wolfgang
BLASISKER Joe
GSALLER Helmut
VEIDER Dominik
FELDNER Robert
UNTERLERCHER Robert
ORTNER Robert
BLASSNIG Gerold
TONIG Manfred
HOPFGARTNER Franz
BLASISKER Stefan
BLASISKER Alois
BLASSNIG Friedrich
BLASSNIG Manfred
GSALLER Hartwig
KLEINLERCHER Ludwig
STEINKASSERER Martin

Nicht am Start

HAINZER Werner
MOOSMANN Markus

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 73
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 71
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 2
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Verein

U.Compedal Assling

Union Thurn

RC Figaro Lienz
Probike Lienz
RC Figaro Lienz
St.Jakob I.Def.

U.Compedal Assling

RC Figaro Lienz

Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten
Union Hopfgarten

Oberlienz
RC Hochpustertal

Chefkampfrichter

Total
45:20,92
45:44,72
45:46,59
46:27,75
51:48,33

1:01:03,77
1:01:44,67
1:03:38,89

40:37,58
40:39,31
42:55,90
42:58,08
43:01,33
44:16,87
44:47,18
45:38,45
46:29,12
47:11,25
47:12,50
49:03,40
49:06,77
49:11,65
51:43,24
52:53,47
53:47,47
53:56,90
54:05,04
55:35,38
1:00:58,75
1:10:04,42
1:16:00,77
1:16:00,77

Diff
12:08,70
12:32,50
12:34,37
13:15,53
18:36,11
27:51,55
28:32,45
30:26,67

1,73
2:18,32
2:20,50
2:23,75
3:39,29
4:09,60
5:00,87
5:51,54
6:33,67
6:34,92
8:25,82
8:29,19
8:34,07

11:05,66
12:15,89
13:09,89
13:19,32
13:27,46
14:57,80
20:21,17
29:26,84
35:23,19
35:23,19
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